Namn Varv Varvtid

LW Racing 0

LW Racing 1 1:53.153
LW Racing 2 1:23.805
LW Racing 3 1:25.636
LW Racing 4 1:26.631
LW Racing 5 1:26.249
LW Racing 6 1:26.686
LW Racing 7 1:27.879
LW Racing 8 1:27.572
LW Racing 9 1:27.441
LW Racing 10 1:26.434
LW Racing 11 1:27.725
LW Racing 12 1:26.414
LW Racing 13 1:24.118
LW Racing 14 1:24.670
LW Racing 15 1:23.853
LW Racing 16 1:25.998
LW Racing 17 1:26.137
LW Racing 18 1:26.738
LW Racing 19 1:.27.673
LW Racing 20 1:26.305
LW Racing 21 1:26.268
LW Racing 22 1:25.760
LW Racing 23 1:25.819
LW Racing 24 1:23.713
LW Racing 25 1:25.615
LW Racing 26 1:25.012
LW Racing 27 1:25.609
LW Racing 28 1:27.050
LW Racing 29 1:28.229
LW Racing 30 1:27.642
LW Racing 31 1:27.322
LW Racing 32 1:27.731
LW Racing 33 1:26.484
LW Racing 34 1:27.690
LW Racing 35 1:28.494
LW Racing 36 4:43.286
LW Racing 37 1:31.099
LW Racing 38 1:31.164
LW Racing 39 1:29.628
LW Racing 40 1:27.415
LW Racing 41 1:28.096
LW Racing 42 1:27.964
LW Racing 43 1.28.387
LW Racing 44 1:29.005



LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

1:29.497
1:28.822
1:28.010
1:30.407
1:29.755
1:29.769
1:30.603
1:31.143
1:27.427
1:25.373
1:24.046
1:22.923
1:24.570
1:23.638
1:22.888
1:23.746
1:22.238
1:22.901
1:24.376
1:25.366
1:25.535
1:26.768
1:28.584
1:26.640
1:24.477
1:22.745
1:25.585
1:26.208
1:23.218
1:20.876
1:24.456
1:23.313
1:22.467
1:23.243
2:03:21.323
2:16.779
2:21.688
2:33.907
2:28.361
1:30.591
1:31.250
1:30.020
1:28.104
1:30.774
1:28.550
1:28.877
1:28.487



LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing
LW Racing

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

1:29.630
1:27.986
1:27.831
1:31.817
1:27.410
1:28.003
1:28.781
1:29.793
1:28.539
1:28.117
1:28.770
1:27.873
1:27.239
1:27.136
1:46.989
2:13.890
2:18.185
5:22.806
1:30.895
1:32.316
1:31.741
1:30.073
1:31.299
1:28.210
1:30.638
1:29.789
1:28.270
1:57.928
2:06.039
2:11.607
1:34.112
1:35.457
1:33.080
1:34.033
1:33.503
1:31.350
1:30.677
1:30.321
1:32.597
1:35.170
1:34.681
1:34.976
1:34.971
1:38.150
1:37.230
1:35.580
1:37.671



LW Racing

LW Racing

LW Racing

LW Racing

LW Racing

LW Racing

LW Racing

LW Racing

LW Racing

LW Racing

Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
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1:35.582
1:36.201
1:36.309
1:35.839
1:37.467
1:37.357
1:34.311
1:32.571
1:33.689
1:32.676

1:53.171
1:17.611
1:23.912
2:36.782
1:17.256
1:19.062
1:19.139
1:19.204
1:19.496
1:17.110
1:19.723
1:19.651
1:17.093
1:18.509
1:17.456
1:18.438
1:19.010
1:17.784
1:17.088
1:18.884
1:19.867
1:17.031
1:18.778
1:20.488
1:18.322
1:18.246
1:18.115
1:18.504
1:18.787
1:20.405
1:18.791
1:18.991
1:17.656
2:36.149
1:17.882
1:17.033



Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Ovansjo Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing

2:34.589
1:18.669
4:20.596
1:20.587
1:17.922
2:34.554
1:17.135
1:17.874
1:22.346
1:18.200
1:18.482
1:22.432
1:19.114
1:18.528
1:17.615
1:20.887
1:23.163
1:18.049
1:22.395
1:18.701
2:34.937
1:20.562
1:22.882
1:17.019
1:19.846
1:18.254
1:17.122
1:18.541
1:17.870
1:18.338
2:33.503
1:22.444
1:21.104
1:21.103
1:21.603
1:20.167
1:19.635
1:20.475
1:19.578
1:19.819
1:19.977
1:19.178
1:19.912

1:53.963
1:26.212
1:23.916



Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Onshore Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
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1:23.685
1:24.931
1:22.371
1:20.206
1:21.724
1:19.112
1:18.643
1:18.925
1:20.283
1:19.222
1:19.233
4:59.610
1:18.656
1:17.765
1:17.298
2:34.946
1:17.421
1:18.569
1:17.059
1:17.310
1:17.368
1:17.707
1:18.039
2:35.158
1:17.470
1:17.172
2:36.603
1:17.083
1:17.195
2:32.441
2:33.544
2:33.828

1:53.828
1:22.298
1:22.361
1:19.406
1:19.417
1:19.564
1:19.843
1:19.027
1:18.816
1:19.568
1:18.652
1:19.275
1:19.179
1:18.586



Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

1:20.183
1:19.229
1:18.389
1:18.583
1:19.757
1:20.114
1:19.044
1:18.961
1:19.706
1:19.873
1:18.852
1:19.762
1:19.779
1:20.960
4:05.477
1:17.777
1:17.989
1:17.373
1:17.729
1:17.831
1:19.164
2:34.808
1:17.911
1:17.461
1:19.970
1:19.865
1:17.608
1:19.760
1:17.758
1:17.343
1:17.248
1:17.572
1:18.074
1:20.352
1:18.256
1:19.905
1:20.778
1:18.160
1:17.937
1:19.235
3:52.164
1:20.090
1:18.876
1:22.386
1:19.799
1:19.640
1:20.862



Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

1:19.409
1:19.090
1:20.588
1:18.326
1:18.493
1:19.301
1:17.816
1:17.224
1:21.896
1:19.221
4:32.100
1:18.832
1:19.035
1:19.422
1:19.609
1:18.619
1:18.911
1:19.567
1:18.634
2:03:23.721
2:16.216
2:21.332
2:34.288
2:27.170
1:27.721
1:27.282
1:25.938
1:24.766
1:26.219
1:26.481
1:25.053
1:26.397
1:24.144
1:24.004
1:23.766
1:25.070
1:23.751
1:23.608
1:22.193
1:25.837
1:23.430
1:23.448
1:24.713
1:24.633
1:23.362
1:22.640
5:12.863



Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
Fallan Racing
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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2:26.782
2:39.441
1:28.689
1:23.507
1:21.331
1:22.091
1:22.588
1:22.648
1:22.102
1:21.894
1:23.094
1:26.330
1:21.455
16:34.485
1:24.091
1:25.338
1:25.120
1:28.458
1:36.188
1:36.313
1:34.710
1:33.631
1:32.739
1:30.587
1:30.971
1:34.350
1:31.200
1:32.138
1:33.247
1:32.231
1:32.248
1:30.175
1:30.724
1:30.325
1:29.384
1:28.938
1:30.448

1:55.192
1:24.298
1:22.959
1:22.029
1:21.499
1:21.336
1:21.940
1:20.658
1:21.817



From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

1:21.972
1:21.191
1:21.421
4:19.676
1:24.398
1:22.390
1:22.261
1:21.305
1:21.721
1:22.699
1:21.173
1:22.518
1:22.397
1:20.896
1:22.403
4:49.214
1:26.735
1:27.729
1:27.179
1:28.835
1:31.729
1:27.846
1:27.900
1:27.575
1:26.271
4:28.690
1:20.825
1:21.864
1:23.294
1:21.102
1:20.782
1:22.110
1:21.496
1:21.532
1:23.622
1:22.316
1:22.002
1:22.222
1:21.612
4:11.391
1:24.714
1:25.543
1:23.304
1:25.355
1:23.932
1:21.631
1:21.729



From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

1:20.823
1:20.587
1:20.823
1:21.219
1:21.359
4:30.503
1:27.644
1:26.204
1:26.151
1:25.975
1:25.438
1:24.228
1:25.428
1:25.029
1:25.543
1:24.972
2:03:07.910
2:16.556
2:21.467
2:34.144
2:25.437
1:25.880
1:26.283
1:26.208
1:25.948
1:25.414
1:26.538
1:25.196
1:29.645
1:24.629
1:24.704
1:25.184
1:26.162
1:24.739
1:23.586
1:25.387
1:24.875
1:24.192
1:24.024
1:24.445
1:24.415
1:24.160
1:23.570
1:26.060
4:37.202
1:52.203
2:19.125



From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden
From Sweden

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

1:28.761
1:24.673
1:22.477
1:22.596
1:22.213
1:22.289
1:22.147
1:23.059
1:23.222
1:25.755
1:23.433
1:25.021
1:44.704
5:19.850
1:27.930
1:29.046
1:27.746
1:28.582
1:29.222
1:29.668
1:27.903
1:26.859
1:29.422
1:37.847
1:37.523
1:36.244
1:37.589
1:36.756
1:35.994
1:36.601
1:36.582
1:35.999
1:35.664
1:36.394
1:36.401
1:36.902
1:37.114
1:39.149
1:36.927
1:41.344
1:36.752



